
REVISED BT Bid Tabulation

1000316 - University HospitalBuilding: AEC Project #:P00022369

Project Name: Liquid Nitrogen Tank Upgrade

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 11/25/2024Bid Pack Name:  

George W Auch 

Company

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

AIMS Group Inc Krull 

Construction 

Commercial 

Contracting 

Proposal $310,000 $327,000 $335,000 $365,100 Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Alternate 1 - UPGRADE LN2 VJ 

PIPING DISTRIBUTION AND 

VENTING SYSTEM TO/FROM 

LEVEL 2 PATHOLOGY 

$360,000 $359,000 $395,000 $397,400 Declined

Alternate 2 - PROVIDE O2 

DEPLETION GAS DETECTION 

AND ALARM SYSTEMS ON 

LEVELS 1.5 AND 2.5, AND 

$181,000 $207,000 $235,000 $286,600 Declined

Total Alternates $541,000 $566,000 $630,000 $684,000 Declined

Completion Date or Days 06/17/2025 06/17/2025 06/17/2025 06/17/2025 Declined

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

Commercial Contracting Corporation þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:
DateNameName Date

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTAB.rpt Page 1 of 1Processing 107091_1Print Date: 11/25/2024

*

*Corrected George W Auch's Alternate 1 amount


		2024-11-25T16:10:08-0500
	Jenny Lessard


		2024-11-26T08:55:13-0500
	Austin Anderson




